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19th ASEA Open - 2025-05-17

Medavie Stadium
Meet Program - Jumps

Event  103   Boys Long Jump NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 9:00 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverview Hi 3.85m181 Baiani, Samuel1
Bernice MacN ND68 Dometz, Denzel2
Harrison Tri ND150 Benjamin, Dave3
Bernice MacN ND69 Doucet, Tyson4
Bernice MacN ND63 Amonsson, Israel5
Harrison Tri ND161 Imponge, Max6

Event  104   Boys Long Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 9:00 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri ND166 Mitchell, Aiden1
Bernice MacN ND75 Gallant, Jack2
Bernice MacN ND78 Johnson, Raikwon3
Bernice MacN ND62 Agular-Alexander Agu, Alex4
Bernice MacN ND82 Mann, Nate5
Bernice MacN ND67 Crosby, Logan6
Harrison Tri ND169 Odegie, Eshioramhe7
Harrison Tri ND170 Okonkwo, Jesse Okokwo8
Harrison Tri ND172 Sanusi, Timilehinoluwa9
Bernice MacN ND74 Foster, Leo10
Riverview Hi 5.20m185 Kweon Ill, Junseo11

Event  105   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 9:00 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. ND20 Mitton, Owen1
A.S.E.A. 2.47m22 Owen, Matthew2
A.S.E.A. 5.80m27 Simon, Samuel3

Event  107   Girls Triple Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 11:00 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri ND103 Agbamuche, Sharon1
Harrison Tri ND114 Cormier, Madison2
Harrison Tri ND104 Agbato, Naomi3
Harrison Tri ND113 Campbell, Jillian4
Harrison Tri ND135 Raj, Makyla5

Event  114   Boys High Jump NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 12:45 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri NH150 Benjamin, Dave1
Harrison Tri NH161 Imponge, Max2

Event  115   Boys High Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 12:45 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri NH166 Mitchell, Aiden1
Bernice MacN NH67 Crosby, Logan2
Bonar Law Hi NH92 Francis, Jacoby3
Ecole Sec. N 1.71m99 Lepage, Samuel4

Event  116   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 12:45 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. NH27 Simon, Samuel1
Ecole Notre- NH95 Ã‰mond, Olivier2

Event  100   Girls Long Jump NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 12:45 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri ND118 Fullerton, Reese1
Bernice MacN ND55 Munro, Katherine2
Bernice MacN ND59 Smythe, Kylie3
Bernice MacN ND54 Melendy, Laura4
Bernice MacN ND49 Lamptey, Manasseh-Joy5

Event  101   Girls Long Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 12:45 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri ND107 Atam, Roseline1
Bonar Law Hi ND89 Lane, Amelia2
Harrison Tri ND132 Mejabi, Eva3
Harrison Tri ND110 Banag, Francheska4
Bernice MacN ND35 Adams, Layla5
Harrison Tri ND114 Cormier, Madison6
Harrison Tri ND140 Sombrito, Shyane7
Harrison Tri ND104 Agbato, Naomi8
Harrison Tri ND103 Agbamuche, Sharon9
Harrison Tri ND135 Raj, Makyla10

Event  102   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 12:45 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athlet 3.30m32 Roberts, Kim1

Event  111   Girls High Jump NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 2:00 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN NH52 McClean, Eva1
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Event  112   Girls High Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 2:00 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri NH140 Sombrito, Shyane1
Harrison Tri NH128 MacMillan, Piper2
Harrison Tri NH126 Levyy, Arina3

Event  113   Women High Jump Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 2:00 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Saint John R NH195 Piercey, Peyton1

Event  110   Boys Triple Jump NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 2:15 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN ND62 Agular-Alexander Agu, Alex1
Harrison Tri ND148 Adetoro, Aaron2
Bonar Law Hi ND92 Francis, Jacoby3
Riverview Hi 11.45m185 Kweon Ill, Junseo4
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19th ASEA Open - 2025-05-17

Medavie Stadium
Meet Program - Throws

Event  122   Boys Shot Put 4kg NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 9:00 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN ND65 Bartlett Glidden, Clifford1
Harrison Tri ND152 Brooks, Ryan2
Harrison Tri ND156 Gingras, Jacques3
Bernice MacN ND63 Amonsson, Israel4
Harrison Tri ND154 Cucos, David5
Bernice MacN ND64 Aube, Jack6

Event  123   Boys Shot Put 5kg NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 9:00 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri ND165 McKibbon, William1
Bernice MacN ND84 McKeen, Grayson2
Bernice MacN ND75 Gallant, Jack3
Bernice MacN ND82 Mann, Nate4
Bernice MacN ND83 Marr, Cameron5
Harrison Tri ND160 Hunter, Brayden6
Bernice MacN ND73 Evans, Noah7
Harrison Tri ND148 Adetoro, Aaron8
Bernice MacN ND74 Foster, Leo9

Event  124   Boys Under 14 Shot Put 3kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 9:00 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. 6.00m22 Owen, Matthew1

Event  151   Girls Discus Throw 1kg NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 9:00 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN ND38 Anderson, Summer1
Harrison Tri ND119 Gromack, Claire2
Bernice MacN ND43 Cochran, London3
Harrison Tri ND144 Walker, Abigail4

Event  152   Girls Discus Throw 1kg NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 9:00 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri ND102 Abou-Samra, Nancy1
Harrison Tri ND145 Walker, Cameron2
Bernice MacN ND37 Anderson, Ocean3
Harrison Tri ND138 Smith, Ella4

Event  154   Women 35+ Discus Throw 1kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 10:45 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athlet 21.28m30 LeBlanc, Heather1

Event  118   Girls Shot Put 4kg NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 10:45 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri ND115 Duffy, Izabella1
Harrison Tri ND132 Mejabi, Eva2
Harrison Tri ND102 Abou-Samra, Nancy3
Harrison Tri ND123 Igwe, Chinazam4
Harrison Tri ND145 Walker, Cameron5
Bernice MacN ND37 Anderson, Ocean6

Event  117   Girls Shot Put 3kg NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 10:45 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Harrison Tri ND124 Kelley, Harper1
Bernice MacN ND38 Anderson, Summer2
Harrison Tri ND117 Espinal Segura, Nashaly3
Bonar Law Hi ND90 Lane, Madison4
Harrison Tri ND127 Lubin, Hannah5
Bernice MacN ND55 Munro, Katherine6
Harrison Tri ND119 Gromack, Claire7

Event  119   Girls Under 18 Shot Put 3kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 10:45 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. ND8 Parent, RafaÃ«lle1

Event  156   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 10:45 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN ND67 Crosby, Logan1
Harrison Tri ND148 Adetoro, Aaron2
Harrison Tri ND155 Esson, Alex3
Bernice MacN ND66 Calvert, River4
Harrison Tri ND167 Moore, Alex5
Harrison Tri ND160 Hunter, Brayden6
Harrison Tri ND165 McKibbon, William7
Bernice MacN ND73 Evans, Noah8

Event  121   Women 35+ Shot Put 3kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 10:45 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athlet 8.42m30 LeBlanc, Heather1
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Event  155   Boys Discus Throw 1kg NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 10:45 AM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN ND64 Aube, Jack1
Harrison Tri ND154 Cucos, David2
Harrison Tri ND156 Gingras, Jacques3
Bernice MacN ND77 Hocken, Malcolm4
Bernice MacN ND71 Du, Peizheng (Peter)5

Event  129   Girls Javelin Throw 500g NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 12:45 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN ND40 Blanchard, Chloe1
Harrison Tri ND117 Espinal Segura, Nashaly2
Bernice MacN ND43 Cochran, London3
Bernice MacN ND38 Anderson, Summer4
Harrison Tri ND119 Gromack, Claire5
Bernice MacN ND59 Smythe, Kylie6
Bernice MacN ND52 McClean, Eva7
Harrison Tri ND144 Walker, Abigail8

Event  130   Girls Javelin Throw 600g NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 12:45 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN ND41 Blanchard, Isabelle1
Harrison Tri ND102 Abou-Samra, Nancy2
Harrison Tri ND145 Walker, Cameron3
Harrison Tri ND138 Smith, Ella4

Event  150   Women 18-34 Javelin Throw 600g Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 12:45 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Saint John R 33.17m194 Paterson, Izzy1

Event  134   Women 35+ Javelin Throw 500g Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 12:45 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athlet 20.24m30 LeBlanc, Heather1

Event  135   Boys Javelin Throw 700g NBIAA Junior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 2:15 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN ND65 Bartlett Glidden, Clifford1
Harrison Tri ND156 Gingras, Jacques2
Bernice MacN ND81 MacLean, Levi3
Harrison Tri ND152 Brooks, Ryan4
Harrison Tri ND154 Cucos, David5
Bernice MacN ND77 Hocken, Malcolm6

Event  136   Boys Javelin Throw 800g NBIAA Senior

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 2:15 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bernice MacN ND83 Marr, Cameron1
Harrison Tri ND164 Lefrense, Nathan2
Bernice MacN ND73 Evans, Noah3
Bernice MacN ND67 Crosby, Logan4
Harrison Tri ND148 Adetoro, Aaron5
Bernice MacN ND66 Calvert, River6
Harrison Tri ND160 Hunter, Brayden7
Harrison Tri ND165 McKibbon, William8
Bernice MacN ND84 McKeen, Grayson9

Event  138   Boys 16-17 Javelin Throw 700g Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 2:15 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athlet 48.89m33 Roy, Frederic Louis1

Event  141   Girls Under 18 Hammer Throw 3kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 3:30 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. ND5 Gromack, Claire1

Event  142   Women 18-34 Hammer Throw 4kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 3:30 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
A.S.E.A. ND5 Gromack, Claire1
Saint John R 35.00m193 Davis, Charlotte2

Event  143   Women 35+ Hammer Throw 3kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 3:30 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aetos Athlet 26.15m30 LeBlanc, Heather1

Event  145   Boys 14-15 Hammer Throw 4kg Open

Saturday 2025-05-17 - 3:30 PM
 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Truro Lions 44.72m199 Blois, Nic1


